
SRP4760R List of Lots By Purchaser As at :- 21-mar-2025:14:07

Page 1

 1.01
 1.02
 1.03
 1.04
 1.05
 1.06
 1.07
 1.08
 1.09
 1.10
 1.11
 1.12
 1.13
 1.14
 1.15
 1.16
 1.17

WEST ARGYLL (Loch Barr-Lice)
WEST ARGYLL (Allt An Tairbh)
WEST ARGYLL (Saddell Water Sphn)
WEST ARGYLL (Sawmill Wood Sphn)
NORTH HIGHLAND (South Dalchork)
NORTH HIGHLAND (Strathrusdale Cross)
INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Torr Dhuin More)
INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Auchteraw Pl)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (The Benmore Four)
SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Benhar 94015)
SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Polkemmet 19020)
GALLOWAY (Knockravie Burn)
GALLOWAY (Fleet 153 & 146)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Benzein Craig)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Nether Grain Wb)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Peat Rig)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Reagill Burn)

Egger Forestry Products Ltd
Tilhill Forestry (Standing)
Not Sold
Not Sold
Munro Harvesting Ltd
Munro Harvesting Ltd
Munro Harvesting Ltd
Tilhill Forestry (Standing)
Tilhill Forestry (Standing)
A & R Brownlie Ltd
A & R Brownlie Ltd
Tilhill Forestry (Standing)
A & R Brownlie Ltd
Tilhill Forestry (Standing)
Not Sold
Tilhill Forestry (Standing)
Not Sold

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

SCOTLAND

Tender26-FEB-25 FLS ESALE SS


