## List of Lots By Purchaser

As at :- 21-mar-2025:14:07

Country:- SCOTLAND

Event :- Tender26-FEB-25 FLS ESALE SS

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
1.01	WEST ARGYLL (Loch Barr-Lice)	Egger Forestry Products Ltd
1.02	WEST ARGYLL (Allt An Tairbh)	Tilhill Forestry (Standing)
1.03	WEST ARGYLL (Saddell Water Sphn)	Not Sold
1.04	WEST ARGYLL (Sawmill Wood Sphn)	Not Sold
1.05	NORTH HIGHLAND (South Dalchork)	Munro Harvesting Ltd
1.06	NORTH HIGHLAND (Strathrusdale Cross)	Munro Harvesting Ltd
1.07	INVERNESS, ROSS, SKYE (Torr Dhuin More)	Munro Harvesting Ltd
1.08	INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Auchteraw PI)	Tilhill Forestry (Standing)
1.09	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (The Benmore Four)	Tilhill Forestry (Standing)
1.10	SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Benhar 94015)	A & R Brownlie Ltd
1.11	SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Polkemmet 19020)	A & R Brownlie Ltd
1.12	GALLOWAY (Knockravie Burn)	Tilhill Forestry (Standing)
1.13	GALLOWAY (Fleet 153 & 146)	A & R Brownlie Ltd
1.14	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Benzein Craig)	Tilhill Forestry (Standing)
1.15	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Nether Grain Wb)	Not Sold
1.16	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Peat Rig)	Tilhill Forestry (Standing)
1.17	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Reagill Burn)	Not Sold